Modern Series
• BEDSIDE TABLES
• DRESSERS
• HEAD/FOOTBOARDS
• WARDROBES
• DESKS
Healthcare
MH PN SO FC WC CC SU RU HE FO HM

• FO (Finnish Oak)
• CC (Classic Cherry)
• MH (Honduras Mahogany)
• HM (Hard Rock Maple)
• SU (Summer Flame)
• WC (Wild Cherry)
• PN (Passion)
• FC (Flamenco Cherry)
• SO (Shadow Oak)
44 William Street West, Unit 1, Oshawa, Ontario
Phone: 905-728-2788 info@hospitalityfurnishings.ca www.hospitalityfurnishings.ca
Modern Series
Bedside Tables
3 drawer
Model # W D H List Price
FTMD22B3R (-) 22 19 28 $ 471
1 drawer, 1 non-handed door, 1 removable shelf
Model # W D H‘
FTMD22N1R (-) 22 19 28 $ 458
3 drawer with Pull-out Shelf
Model # W D H‘
FTMD22B3RPO (-) 22 19 30 $ 541
1 drawer, open with removable shelf
Model # W D H‘
FTMD22B1R (-) 22 19 28 $ 368
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
3 drawer
Model # W D H‘
FTMD27D3R (-) 27 19 28 $ 541
4 drawer
Model # W D H‘
FTMD27D4R (-) 27 19 36 $ 693
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Dressers
Healthcare
Remarks

• hutches attach to bedside tables
and dressers with heavy-duty,
double-sided foam tape
• hutches have hardboard back in
complementary finish
• head/footboards have flat 3mm
edging on all sides
• hardware can be provided for
attaching to bed-frame or
wall-mounting
Drawer Inserts for bedside tables
Model # W D H
FTLINER 17.5 13 4.5 $ 50
For 22”W Bedside Tables
Model # W D H
FTMD22H (-) 22 9 18 $ 138
For 27”W Dressers
Model # W D H‘
FTMD27H (-) 27 9 18 $ 187
Hutches
Model # W D H‘FTMD35F (-) 35 - 15 $ 266
Head/Footboards
FTMD-PG1 2013(2)
Wardrobes - Upper Doors/Drawers Below
Model # W D H List Price
FTMD24W2RA (-) 24 24 72 $ 1008
FTMD32W2RA (-) 32 24 72 $ 1213
FTMD36W2RA (-) 36 24 72 $ 1369
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Desk with 3 drawers
Model # W D H
FTMD48S3R (-) 48 19 28 $ 683
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Remarks
• doors and drawers have faces
flush with front of unit.  Optional,

kit (for doors only) available at
additional charge.
Add “HDLK1” to end of
model # and add $58 List.
• all wardrobes have hardboard
backs in complementary finish
• all wardrobes ship assembled
• desks have partial modesty
panel, 11.5”D
• drawer case comes assembled.
Other parts are “Ready To
Assemble”.
Wardrobes - Full Doors
Full Doors, 2 shelves (1 adjustable)
Model # W D H
FTMD32W2S (-) 32 24 72 $ 1179
FTMD36W2S (-) 36 24 72 $ 1268
Full Doors, 1 drawer, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D H
FTMD32W1R1S (-) 32 24 72 $ 1271
FTMD36W1R1S (-) 36 24 72 $ 1344
Full Doors, 2 drawers, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D H
FTMD32W2R (-) 32 24 72 $ 1357
FTMD36W2R (-) 36 24 72 $ 1420
FTMD-PG2 2013(2)
Modern Series
Healthcare
32/36”W24”W